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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process |

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology, Manipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening | Closing
Type Rank Rank
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National Institute of
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Technology,

Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN  Female-only
JoSAA , i
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL

131071

78973

79623

31415

25635

3800

36174

55730

2419

8127

10173

15054

131071

100199

79623

35941

25635

4464

50235

55730

2419

8127

10173

16047
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National Institute of
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Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

SC

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

7296

4258

48996

83760

57897

58492

17281

15596

2942

5900

13656

31447

7662

4258

148161

163308

95666

83782

26542

15596

2942

5900

25886

38696
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National Institute of
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Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

EWS
JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6540

7200

13210

415

2187

5043

128

1424

110

57761

93187

127018

6540

8750

13210

415

3895

5043

128

1461

110

354850

343093

164241
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Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

SC

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

27870

8593

16399

34237

46329

6529

12707

20251

5995

2546

106364

394662

28689

8593

16399

36106

49277

6843

13812

20251

6523

2546

357302

425686
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National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
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HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

OS

O

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA
OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

213141

34945

32477

10607

25042

43862

5538

7160

9316

17328

213141

42632

32477

12476

31526

43923

5538

7160

11783

17328
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Technology,
6/20124, 3567 M -

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1942

142448

194433

152728

271955

28687

71782

7357

27853

49361

7232

1942

400339

642153

177663

271955

32207

71782

7357

44551

53474

7232
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Technology,

Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-
JoSAA
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral 14309
Female-only 20804
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 943

6738

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral 2719

14596

20804

943

6849

2719
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